:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8269706

Jan 24, 2024 01:45 (UTC)

In epoch 258,428 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 80794 - 0.017570379 ETH®
39.05 USD

2 80795 - 0.017636903 ETH®
39.19 USD

3 80796 - 0.013250873 ETH®
29.45 USD

4 80797 - 0.013307073 ETH®
29.57 USD

S 80800 - 0.017615547 ETH®
39.15 USD

6 80803 - 0.017506388 ETH®&®
38.90 USD

7 80804 - 0.017547775 ETH®
39.00 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/8269706
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/258428
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/80794
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/80795
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/80796
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/80797
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/80800
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/80803
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/80804

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

80805

80806

80807

80808

80809

80810

80811

80812

80813

Validator Id

1123148

Amount

- 0.017436392
38.75 USD

- 0.017451365
38.78 USD

- 0.017459673
38.80 USD

- 0.017473507
38.83 USD

- 0.017613095
39.14 USD

- 0.017512762
38.92 USD

- 0.017510084
38.91 USD

- 0.017518997
38.93 USD

- 0.017549469
39.00 USD

Amount

+ 0.042372833
94.17 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/80805
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/80806
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/80807
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/80808
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/80809
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/80810
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/80811
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/80812
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/80813
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1123148

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



