

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 11:36 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8269706</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 24, 2024 · 01:45 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>258,428</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>80794</u>	- 0.017570379 ETH ⊘ 39.05 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>80795</u>	- 0.017636903 ETH 🐼 39.19 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>80796</u>	- 0.013250873 ETH ↔ 29.45 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>80797</u>	- 0.013307073 ETH ⊘ 29.57 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>80800</u>	- 0.017615547 ETH ⊘ 39.15 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>80803</u>	- 0.017506388 ETH 🐼 38.90 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>80804</u>	- 0.017547775 ETH ⊘ 39.00 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>80805</u>	- 0.017436392 ETH ⊘ 38.75 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>80806</u>	- 0.017451365 ETH ⊘ 38.78 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>80807</u>	- 0.017459673 ETH ⊘ 38.80 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>80808</u>	- 0.017473507 ETH ⊘ 38.83 USD	
<u>12</u>	80809	- 0.017613095 ETH ⊘ 39.14 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>80810</u>	- 0.017512762 ETH ⊘ 38.92 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>80811</u>	- 0.017510084 ETH ⊘ 38.91 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>80812</u>	- 0.017518997 ETH ③ 38.93 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>80813</u>	- 0.017549469 ETH 🐼 39.00 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	
1	11071/0		

1	1123148	

+ 0.042372833 ETH ↔ 94.17 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.